\1\9‘ of THE UNy /),b

X

[/

'XB%

<
THJsOVS

Ty

DIVING RATES

Diving

DAN insurance: 1 day coverage

DAN insurance: 7 day coverage

DAN insurance: 14 day coverage

Orientation

Orientation dive (If no other dive is made)
Single dive: 1-5 dives

Single dive: 6-10 dives

Single dive: 11-15 dives

Single dive: 16+ dives

Guided night dive (Additional to the cost of the dive)
Nitrox dive (Additional to the cost of the dive)

ABOVE PRICES DOES NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES

Courses

PADI SASY: (5-7 years old) 1 lesson & theory

PADI bubblemaker: (8-9 years old) 1 lesson & theory

PADI discover scuba diving / SSI try scuba: (10 years+) 1 lesson +1 dive
PADI Try scuba with integrated mask: 2 lessons +1 dive

Additional DSD (from the boat): 1 dive

PADI scuba diver: 5 lessons & theory

PADI open-water diver: 9 lessons & theory

Referral / upgrade to OWD: 4 lessons & theory

Private instructor per session (Additional to the cost of the dive)

ABOVE PRICES INCLUD EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES

Scuba tune-up / scuba skills update: 1 lesson & theory

PADI adventure diver course: 3 dives & theory

Single Adventure dive

PADI advanced adventure diver course: 5 dives & theory

PADI stress and rescue: 6 lessons & theory

PADI dive guide: dives & theory

PADI divemaster: dives & theory

PADI dive control specialist: dives & theory

PADI instructor course: dives & theory

Private instructor per session (Additional to the cost of the dive)

ABOVE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES

")
/ ——

DIVE BUTLER
N4

Price

$ 12
$ 25
$ 40
Complimentary
$ 130
$75
$ 67
$ 60
$ 58
$ 12
$ 10

Price

$ 150
$ 150
$210
$ 260
$ 160
$ 680
$ 930
$ 560
$ 200

$210

$ 495

Same as single dive
$ 680

$ 930

*On request

*On request

*On request

*On request

$ 200



\1\%‘ OF THE Ug\/l)&?

[/

&
N

HasOYS

q

Ty

DIVING RATES

Boat Trips Price

Boat trip: single dive (up to 10 dives) $ 25 per person per trip
Boat trip: single dive (more than 11 dives) $ 20 per person per trip
Boat trip: 2 tank dives (up to 10 dives) $ 40 per person per trip
Boat trip: 2 tank dives (more than 10 dives) $ 35 per person per trip
Boat trip On request

Equipment Rentals Per Dive Per Week

Set: mask, snorkel, fins Complimentary Complimentary
Mask Complimentary Complimentary
Snorkel Complimentary Complimentary
Fins Complimentary Complimentary
Wetsuit $ 12 $ 120
Underwater light $15 N/A

Snorkel vest $12 $ 120

BCD / jacket $ 12 $ 125
Regulator: set $12 $ 125
Integrated mask (certified divers) $ 40 N/A

SUEX DPV (certified divers) $ 70 N/A

Dive computer $ 12 $ 125

Camera / go pro $ 65 $ N/A

Full equipment rental $ 34 $ 350

Terms and conditions:

Rates are per person.

All excursions are minimum of 4 guests.

A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is required.

Please note that all above excursions are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to boat availability.
All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST)

All the excursions require a minimum of 4 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price.
Cancellation policy:

For any last minute cancellation or no show DBI Amilla reserves the right to charges 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.

For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions




