

DIVING RATES

Diving	Price
DAN insurance: 1 day coverage	\$ 12
DAN insurance: 7 day coverage	\$ 25
DAN insurance: 14 day coverage	\$ 40
Orientation	Complimentary
Orientation dive (If no other dive is made)	\$ 130
Single dive: 1–5 dives	\$ 75
Single dive: 6–10 dives	\$ 67
Single dive: 11–15 dives	\$ 60
Single dive: 16+ dives	\$ 58
Guided night dive (Additional to the cost of the dive)	\$ 12
Nitrox dive (Additional to the cost of the dive)	\$ 10

ABOVE PRICES DOES NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES

Courses	Price
PADI SASY: (5-7 years old) 1 lesson & theory	\$ 150
PADI bubblemaker: (8-9 years old) 1 lesson & theory	\$ 150
PADI discover scuba diving / SSI try scuba: (10 years+) 1 lesson +1 dive	\$ 210
PADI Try scuba with integrated mask: 2 lessons +1 dive	\$ 260
Additional DSD (from the boat): 1 dive	\$ 160
PADI scuba diver: 5 lessons & theory	\$ 680
PADI open-water diver: 9 lessons & theory	\$ 930
Referral / upgrade to OWD: 4 lessons & theory	\$ 560
Private instructor per session (Additional to the cost of the dive)	\$ 200
ABOVE PRICES INCLUD EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES	
Scuba tune-up / scuba skills update: 1 lesson & theory	\$ 210
PADI adventure diver course: 3 dives & theory	\$ 495
Single Adventure dive	Same as single dive
PADI advanced adventure diver course: 5 dives & theory	\$ 680
PADI stress and rescue: 6 lessons & theory	\$ 930
PADI dive guide: dives & theory	*On request
PADI divemaster: dives & theory	*On request
PADI dive control specialist: dives & theory	*On request
PADI instructor course: dives & theory	*On request

\$ 200

ABOVE PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND BOAT FEES

Private instructor per session (Additional to the cost of the dive)





DIVING RATES

Boat Trips P	Price
--------------	-------

Boat trip: single dive (up to 10 dives) Boat trip: single dive (more than 11 dives) Boat trip: 2 tank dives (up to 10 dives) Boat trip: 2 tank dives (more than 10 dives) Boat trip

\$ 20 per person per trip
\$ 40 per person per trip
\$ 35 per person per trip
On request

\$25 per person per trip

Per Dive	Per Week
Complimentary	Complimentary
\$ 12	\$ 120
\$ 15	N/A
\$ 12	\$ 120
\$ 12	\$ 125
\$ 12	\$ 125
\$ 40	N/A
\$ 70	N/A
\$ 12	\$ 125
\$ 65	\$ N/A
\$ 34	\$ 350
	Complimentary Complimentary Complimentary Somplimentary 12 15 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Terms and conditions:

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person.
All excursions are minimum of 4 guests.
A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is required.
Please note that all above excursions are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to boat availability.
All above prices are in US\$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST)
All the excursions require a minimum of 4 guests to participate in order for the excursion to proceed at the individual price.
Cancellation policy:
For any last minute cancellation or no show DBI Amilla reserves the right to charges 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.
For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions

